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F/female thread 3-piece conical seat joint.

Technical specifications
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12x 3/8"
12x1/2"
14 x1/2"
15x1/2"
15x 3/4"
16 x 3/4"
18 x1/2"
18 x 3/4"
22 x1/2"
22 x 3/4"
22x1"

28 x 1"

35x1"1/4
42 x1"1/2
54 x 2"

BAG
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MASTER BOX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
80
50
40
25
20
15

CODE A ZA CH CH1

B4340GA38012000 33,8 11,8 22 27
B4340GA12012000 39,8 20,6 27 30
B4340GA12014000 41,6 18 27 30
B4340GA12015000 41 19,8 27 30
B4340GA34015000 43 19,8 33 30
B4340GA34016000 46 22,2 32 37
B4340GA12018000 40,4 17,2 27 30
B4340GA34018000 43,6 19,8 33 37
B4340GA12022000 45,5 16,7 26 37
B4340GA34022000 47,9 19,7 33 37
B4340GB01022000 45,1 17 42 46
B4340GB01028000 55,5 22,4 41 46
B4340GB14035000 65,6 229 41 46
B4340GB12042000 75,3 26,2 56 64
B4340GC02054000 86,8 32,1 68 82
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DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

GAS

COMPRESSED
AR

INDUSTRIAL
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